
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

38 
21 
41 
17 
20 
60 

19 
23 
3 

12 
1 

254 
71 
5 

70 
4 

18 

Name 

HUBER Karlheinz - ENDRES Stefan 
PREISINGER Peter - PREISINGER Markus 
FLÜCKIGER Peter - GLOOR Andreas 
ENGELS Hans - FRIMBERGER Hertha 
HECKER Ralph - MEIER Barbara 
FELSKE Detlef - BAYLACHER Melanie 

WAKOLBINGER Karl - WAKOLBINGER Anni 
NAGADE Zan - NAGADE Rok 
DE MONTE Klaus - PARTIG Alexandra 

DE MONTE Christoph - WEGMANN Tobias 
FÖTTINGER Gerhard - WALZ Maria 
SIEGEL Christian - SIEGEL Ewald 
WIESENBERGER Erich - HUCK Daniel 
PAMMINGER Helmut - PAMMINGER Anneliese 

MÜLHAUPT Norbert - BALLONI Achim 
LINDER Wilhelm - LINDER Alexandra 
WIEDEMANN Richard -WIEDEMANN-MAYR Katharina 

Nat 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

SUI-SUI 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

AUT-AUT 

SLO-SLO 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-GER 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

Team 

Zweirad Huber 
Allgäu Sidecar Racing Team 
Perera Sidecar Team 

HM Racing 
Allgäuer Sidecr Racing 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 
Zustal 
Oldtimer & Fahrzeugmuseum Engen 

de Monte Racing 

BMW Club Peuerbach 
BMW Club Peuerbach 

Allgäu Sidecar Racing Team 
Allgäu Sidecar Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Heys Yamaha F2 
PRT Suzuki Kneeler 
FGR - Yamaha 
Windle Yamaha F2 
Windle Yamaha F2 
Moto Guzzi MRE 

Jacobson/Suzuki 600 F2 
Suzuki 1000 
Busch RS 

BMW Kneeler 
BMW R69 S Sitzergespann 
BMW Kneeler MUTMIG 
BMW R50 S 
Horex SS64 

BMW R69 
Haller BMW Kneeler 
Heule Suzuki Kneeler 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
8 

6 
5 
5 

9 
8 
8 
8 
7 

5 
3 

Total Tm 

19:14.204 
19:20.783 
19:21.169 
19:09.673 
18:34.282 
18:45.440 

14:04.708 
9:14.411 

12:00.025 

20:06.043 
18:37.365 
19:16.987 
19:30.731 
19:20.161 

14:38.724 
7:26.444 

0.000 

Diff 

6.579 
6.965 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:52.048 
1:53.789 
1:52.938 
2:04.718 
2:15.161 
2:17.255 

2:15.720 
1:46.877 
2:16.607 

2:11.275 
2:14.260 
2:22.009 
2:24.408 
2:39.601 

2:42.113 
2:16.848 

Printed: 12.5.2024. 11:01:41 
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Orbits 
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10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024. 
Gruppe 6 - Hist. Seitenwagen bis Bj. 1990 

H - Hauptrennen 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 10:41:33 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.5.2024. 10:40 


